Press TAB to move to input ared

mth period (mth-yr to mth-
yr)

Sector

Agency Sub-sector

Organization Name

Energy Consumption and Greenhouse Gas Emissions Reporting - for 2014

Jan/2014 - Dec/2014

Township of West Lincoln

Please fill in the mandatory fields indicated in red, in addition to submitting data on your energy usage.

Energy Type and Amount Purchased and Consumed in Natural Units

Avg Electricity Natural Gas Fuel Oil 1 &2
hrs/ Annual Flow
Operation Name Operation Type Address City Postal Code | Total Floor Area Unit wk (Mega Litres) Quantity Unit Quantity Unit Quantity

Stephenson Building Administrative offices and relat 2160 Yonge Street Toronto M7A 2G5 135,034.00 Square meters 70 23516.00224 2,181,065.00000 kWh 125,300.00000 Cubic meter

Administration Building Administrative offices and relat 318 Canborough Street Smithville LOR 2A0 1,363.00 Square meters 35 0.00000 182,340.00000 kWh 25,524.00000 Cubic Meter

Caistor-Fire Station #2 Fire stations and associated offi 8635 Regional Road 65 Caistor LOR 1EO 462.50 Square meters 6 0.00000 11,922.42000 kWh 10,889.00000 Cubic Meter

Caistorville Library Public libraries 9549 York Road Caistorville NOA 1CO 218.75 Square meters 12 0.00000 18,321.60000 kWh 3,465.00000 Cubic Meter

Public Works Operations Cer Administrative offices and relat 6218 London Road Smithville LOR 2A0 690.00 Square meters 40 0.00000 82,502.92000 kWh 21,479.00000 Cubic Meter

Smithville-Fire Station #1 Fire stations and associated offi 344 Canborough Street Smithville LOR 2A0 1,154.25 Square meters 40 0.00000 51,680.00000 kWh 15,784.00000 Cubic Meter

West Lincoln Arena Indoor sports arenas 177 West Street Smithville LOR 2A0 1,748.06 Square meters 70 0.00000 276,298.30000 kWh 43,436.00000 Cubic Meter

62,116.39163
21,493.28439
7,943.68401
46,879.98929
33,769.95673
103,123.26075

30.91791
25.64088
23.42083
41.84364
17.66134
39.21809

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000



	Sheet1

