Press TAB to move to input area	Energy Consumption and Greenhouse Gas Emissions Reporting - for 2014															
mth period (mth-yr to mth-																
yr)	Jan/2014 - Dec/2014															
Sector	Municipality															
Agency Sub-sector	Municipal															
Organization Name	Township of West Lincoln	Please fill in the mandatory fields indicated in red, in addition to submitting data on your energy usage.														
			Energy Type and Amount Purchased and Consumed in Natural Uni						latural Units	Total (calculated in webform)						
							Avg		Electricity Natural Gas Fuel Oil		Fuel Oil 1 & 2		Energy	Energy		
							hrs/	Annual Flow						GHG Emissions	Intensity	Intensity
Operation Name	Operation Type	Address	City	Postal Code	Total Floor Area	Unit	wk	(Mega Litres)	Quantity	Unit	Quantity	Unit	Quantity	(Kg)	(ekWh/sq	(ekWh/M
Stephenson Building	Administrative offices and relati 2160 Yonge Street		Toronto	M7A 2G5	135,034.00 Square meters		70	23516.00224	2,181,065.00000 kWh		125,300.00000 Cubic meter					
Administration Building	Iministrative offices and relat 318 Canborough Street		Smithville	LOR 2A0	1,363.00 Square meters		35	0.00000	182,340.00000 kWh		25,524.00000 Cubic Meter			62,116.39163	30.91791	0.00000
Caistor-Fire Station #2	re stations and associated offi 8635 Regional Road 65		Caistor	LOR 1EO	462.50 Square meters		6	0.00000	11,922.42000 kWh		10,889.00000 Cubic Meter			21,493.28439	25.64088	0.00000
Caistorville Library	Public libraries	9549 York Road	Caistorville	N0A 1C0	218.75 Square meters		12	0.00000	18,321.60000 kWh		3,465.00000 Cubic Meter			7,943.68401	23.42083	0.00000
Public Works Operations Cen Administrative offices and relat 6218 London Road		6218 London Road	Smithville	LOR 2A0	690.00 Square meters		40	0.00000	82,502.92000 kWh		21,479.00000 Cubic Meter			46,879.98929	41.84364	0.00000
Smithville-Fire Station #1	Fire stations and associated offi 344 Canborough Street		Smithville	LOR 2A0	1,154.25 Square meters		40	0.00000	51,680.00000 kWh		15,784.00000 Cubic Meter			33,769.95673	17.66134	0.00000
West Lincoln Arena	Indoor sports arenas	177 West Street	Smithville	LOR 2A0	1,748.06 Square meters		70	0.00000	276,298.30000 kWh		43,436.00000 Cubic Meter			103,123.26075	39.21809	0.00000